
LUXOR WORLD CUP

29th till 04th Mar 2015 -- LUXOR(EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 56 1.428 4 6 6 1

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 70 40 1.750 2 11 9 2

LIM Tae Soo KR 53 52 1.019 0 6 5 3

LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 50 1.200 2 7 5 1

BULUT Savas TR 73 61 1.196 2 7 7 2

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 70 63 1.111 2 7 5 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 45 1.777 4 8 6 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 66 61 1.081 2 5 4 2

EL MESSERY Ihab EG 46 58 0.793 0 6 6 3

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 47 1.702 4 7 6 1

CAPAK Can TR 51 42 1.214 2 8 6 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 75 59 1.271 0 8 5 3

HEO Jung Han KR 80 51 1.568 4 9 7 1

SALMAN Gokhan TR 78 56 1.392 2 8 6 2

PALAZON Javier ES 50 35 1.428 0 7 6 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 36 2.222 4 9 8 1

DE BACKER Peter BE 59 47 1.255 2 12 4 2

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 56 45 1.244 0 7 6 3

RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 63 1.269 4 9 6 1

GOREN Mehmet TR 61 63 0.968 2 6 5 2

HENRY Ragay EG 59 78 0.756 0 8 4 3

BURY Jeremy FR 80 53 1.509 4 11 6 1

INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 57 1.350 2 6 6 2

DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 48 1.250 0 6 4 3

LY THE Vinh VN 80 70 1.142 4 7 5 1

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 71 1.112 2 5 5 2

FOUDA Mohsen EG 65 69 0.942 0 5 3 3

BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 80 54 1.481 4 6 6 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 68 61 1.114 2 8 6 2

LEPPENS Eddy BE 65 45 1.444 0 8 6 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 45 1.777 4 13 8 1

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 50 1.560 2 12 7 2

UYMAZ Birol TR 40 45 0.888 0 5 4 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 70 43 1.627 2 6 5 1

CHO Chi Yeon KR 72 47 1.531 2 15 4 2

CELIK Murat TR 79 60 1.316 2 7 6 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 

1st Rank

0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 36 2.222 4 9 8 1

0 CENET Lütfi TR 80 45 1.777 4 13 8 2

0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 80 45 1.777 4 8 6 3

0 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 80 47 1.702 4 7 6 4

0 HEO Jung Han KR 80 51 1.568 4 9 7 5

0 BURY Jeremy FR 80 53 1.509 4 11 6 6

0 BASEGMEZ EMRULLAH TR 80 54 1.481 4 6 6 7

0 TÜZÜL Murat TR 80 56 1.428 4 6 6 8

RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 63 1.269 4 9 6 9

LY THE Vinh VN 80 70 1.142 4 7 5 10

SEO Hyun Min KR 70 43 1.627 2 6 5 11

LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 50 1.200 2 7 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

2nd Rank

0 TRAN Quyet Chien VN 70 40 1.750 2 11 9 1

0 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 78 50 1.560 2 12 7 2

0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 72 47 1.531 2 15 4 3

4 SALMAN Gokhan TR 78 56 1.392 2 8 6 4

5 INCEKARA Hakan TR 77 57 1.350 2 6 6 5

6 DE BACKER Peter BE 59 47 1.255 2 12 4 6

7 CAPAK Can TR 51 42 1.214 2 8 6 7

8 BULUT Savas TR 73 61 1.196 2 7 7 8

9 MA Xuan Cuong VN 68 61 1.114 2 8 6 9

10 NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 79 71 1.112 2 5 5 10

11 KIM Hyung Kon KR 66 61 1.081 2 5 4 11

12 GOREN Mehmet TR 61 63 0.968 2 6 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 

3rd Rank

13 CELIK Murat TR 79 60 1.316 2 7 6 1

14 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 70 63 1.111 2 7 5 2

15 LEPPENS Eddy BE 65 45 1.444 0 8 6 3

16 PALAZON Javier ES 50 35 1.428 0 7 6 4

17 SCIACCA Emilio IT 75 59 1.271 0 8 5 5

18 DUONG Anh Vu VN 60 48 1.250 0 6 4 6

19 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 56 45 1.244 0 7 6 7

20 LIM Tae Soo KR 53 52 1.019 0 6 5 8

21 FOUDA Mohsen EG 65 69 0.942 0 5 3 9

22 UYMAZ Birol TR 40 45 0.888 0 5 4 10

23 EL MESSERY Ihab EG 46 58 0.793 0 6 6 11

24 HENRY Ragay EG 59 78 0.756 0 8 4 12
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